
0 1 2 3 4 5m

SCHAALBALK

ARCHITECTENBURO BERKEIN

info@architectenburo.berkein.com

PROJECT OOSTEEKLO - ERTVELDESTEENWEG

Bellemstraat 50                 9880 Aalter

LOT 15 VOORGEVEL

LOT 16



0 1 2 3 4 5m

SCHAALBALK

ARCHITECTENBURO BERKEIN

info@architectenburo.berkein.com

PROJECT OOSTEEKLO - ERTVELDESTEENWEG

Bellemstraat 50                 9880 Aalter

LOT 15 RECHTERZIJGEVEL



0 1 2 3 4 5m

SCHAALBALK

ARCHITECTENBURO BERKEIN

info@architectenburo.berkein.com

PROJECT OOSTEEKLO - ERTVELDESTEENWEG

Bellemstraat 50                 9880 Aalter

LOT 15 ACHTERGEVEL

LOT 16



0 1 2 3 4 5m

825

825

35
0

20
0 

/2
40

55
0

VLOERVERW.
KEUKEN

VLOERVERW.
ZITHOEK

VLOERVERW.
EETHOEK

VLOERVERW.
INKOM

VLOERVERW.
WC

GARAGE

11
00

767,5

85
5

40
5

45
0

407,5 360

15
0

40 250 /240 185 /240 200 /240 150

105 200 /240 100 300 /240 120

90

60
0

27
5

16
0

16
5

392,5

287,5 15 90

105 255

15
0

60
90

36
0

60 100 90

10
5

21
0

90

WARMTEPOMP

11
00

SCHAALBALK

ARCHITECTENBURO BERKEIN

info@architectenburo.berkein.com

PROJECT OOSTEEKLO - ERTVELDESTEENWEG

Bellemstraat 50                 9880 Aalter

OPPERVLAKTE: 91.30 m2
LOT 15 GELIJKVLOERS

LOT 16
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OPPERVLAKTE: 88.03 m2
LOT 15 1e VERDIEPING

LOT 16


